M19000005830

(Requestor's Name)								
(Address)								
(Address)								
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL								
(Business Entity Name)								
(Document Number)								
Certified Copies Certificates of Status								
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:								

Office Use Only



800329350508

19 JUNIU AN IOI LE

19 JUN 14 AM 10: 5

B KINSEY

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195								
REFERENCE : 808198 8038825								
AUTHORIZATION:								
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00								
ORDER DATE : June 13, 2019								
ORDER TIME : 8:57 AM								
ORDER NO. : 808198-060								
CUSTOMER NO: 8038825								
FOREIGN FILINGS								
NAME: PROGRESS ORLANDO, LLC								
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)								
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:								
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING								

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE						
	Name	of Limited Liability Company				
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Coce, and check are submitted to register the above re					
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Robyn Moline					
	Name of Person					
	Progress Residential, LLC					
	Firm/Company					
	PO BOX 4090					
	Address Scottsdale, AZ 85261 City/State and Zip Code					
	rmoline@progressresidential.com		19 JUN 14			
F 6	·	sed for future annual report notification)				
ror turt	her information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Robyn Moline	480 459-2446 at ()	AH IO: 5			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Nu				
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circl Tallahassee, FL 32301	le			
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Certified Copy of Status & Certi				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. Progress Orlando, L	LC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited"	Liability	Company ""[.]. C " or "[.]. C	., _			
(mane or rocky)	Similar Mariny Company, mest morest			,			
·	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	da. The alt	ernate name must include "Limited Li	ability Com	many," "L.L.C,	" or "IJ.C	`.")
2. Delaware	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(UGI aus	nber, if appl	hosble)		
(Junsdiction under the law of w	rach foreign diraced fatolisty company is organized)		(t tri itm)	ioci, ii appi	ncanc,		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to rej	gistration.			≥ w		
* · · · * · · *	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	-			7	ت ا	
5. Attn: Legal	Principal Office)	6.	Attn: Legal (Mailing Ad	dress)	<u> </u>	=	_
(Street Address of Principal Office) 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Suite 300			PO BOX 4090	wess,	\$ 55 9.74	<u>-</u>	;:
Scottsdale, AZ 85256		-	Scottsdale, AZ 85261		EN CO		7" 1"
<u>.</u>		•			<u> </u>	<u>=</u>	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box]	NOT a	cceptable)		E AND B	AH 10: 51	
Name:	Corporation Service Company				➣		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street						
	Tallahassec		, Florida 32301 (Zip code)				
	(City)						
to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the propand accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service/Company		Lydia Cohen			and I am j	familia	r with
	By: (Registered agent's sig	pnabne)	Asst. Vice President				
g The same side of the	acity and address of the person(s) who has		utharity ta managa is/asay				
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		le or Capacity:	Nan	ne and Ade	dress:	
Member	P3 Hold Partnership 1 B, LP c/o Legal Dept.		ico. Capacity.	11211	10 4114 714	<u> </u>	
	7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. 300			_			
				-			
Authorized Person	Terence McNally c/o Legal Dept.					_	
	7500 N. Dobsen Rd., Ste. 300						
(Use attachments if neces 9. Attached is a certificate	Scottsdale, AZ 85256 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	uły autl	nenticated by the official h	aving cu	ustody of re	ecords	in the
	of which it is organized. (If the certificate						
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (the Department of State constitutes a third					formati	ion
	12						
	Signature of	an author	zed person				

Typed or printed name of signee

Terence McNally

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROGRESS ORLANDO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROGRESS

ORLANDO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203023587

Date: 06-13-19